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Zinc Menu

Pasta

RAVIOLI

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses

RIBS

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Antipasti

MUSHROOM ARANCINI

Seafood

OCTOPUS

5,199 K¢

10,150 K¢&

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 8,169 K¢

Drinks

BEER

[ ]
Rice
RISOTTO

Dessert

HONEY CAKE

Dolce

GRAPEFRUIT SORBET

5,694 K¢

3,961 K¢

Premium Beef Burger

PREMIUM BEEF BURGER 9,407 K¢&
CHERRY CHEESE CAKE 5,199 K¢
Popular Ttems

CRISPY FRIES 1,980 K¢&
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

VETRNIK MEET ECLAIRS 4,951 K¢&
Martinis| Manhatians

THINK PINK 5,941 K¢&
American Tiobe

DOVER SOLE 15,843 Ké
Paninis (lunch & Dinner)

GRILLED VEGETABLE PANINI 7,674 K&

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
LOBSTER
Sandwiches
CLUB SANDWICH
PASTRAMI SANDWICH

8,912 K¢
8,664 K¢
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

[ ]
Main Course
FRITTURA DI MARE
PIKE PERCH

POTATO PANCAKES
BUTTERED ASPARAGUS

Salaty

PIKANTNI SALAT S PAPAJOU
SALAT S UZENYM MECOUNEM

KIASICKE
CLUB SENDVIC
PREMIUM HOVEZi BURGER

Salads

CITRUS SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

SMOKED SWORDFISH SALAD

fippetizers

SPICY PAPAYA

wa
CHEESE PLATTER

TEMPURA PRAWNS

Small Bites

SRI LANKAN FISH PANCAKE

7,922 K¢
10,892 K¢&

4,703 K¢
2,599 K¢

5,446 K¢
6,189 K¢

8,912 K¢
9,407 K¢

4,208 K&
7,427 K¢E
6,189 K¢

5,446 K¢

9,407 K€
9,159 K¢

6,436 K¢

BEEF AND CHICKEN SATAY
WARM EGGPLANT SPREAD

DEZERTY A SYRY

SYROVY TALIR
TRESNOVY CHEESE CAKE
MEDOVY DORT

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH
BAR
VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE
SALMON

Soups

CRUSTACEAN CONSOMME
LEGUMES SOUP

CZECH KULAJDA SOUP*
BEEF BROTH

Senduics

PANINI S GRILOVANOU
ZELENINOU

BUFFALO KURECIi WRAP
PASTRAMI SENDVIC
TEMPURA Z KREVET

Dessert {ind Cheese

VETRNIK MEETS ECLAIRS

5,694 K¢
4,456 K¢

9,407 K¢
5,199 K¢
5,694 K¢

6,684 K¢

6,931 K¢
6,436 K&
5,446 K&
6,436 K¢

7,674 K&

8,169 K¢
8,664 K¢
9,159 K¢

4,951 K¢
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AUBERGINE AND CHOCOLATE . /o« Starters
ROYALE ’
OVEN BAKED HERMELIN 4,951 K&
CHERRY CHEESE CAKE 5.199 K&
VANILLA ICE CREAM* ’ BOHEMIAN DUCK SLIDER 6,189 K&
BEE MY GUEST* 5,199 K& HAND CHOPPED BEEF y
TARTARE 6,436 Kc
y
GOAT CHEESE AND ZUCCHINI y
WALE POKRMY GOAT CHE 51190 K2
HOUBOVE ARANCINI 5,199 K& CRISPY YOLK 5,446 K&
TEPLA LILKOVA POMAZANKA 4,456 K& RABBIT RILLETTES 7,179 K&
HOVEZi A KURECI SATAY 5,694 K&
SRILANSKA RYBi PALACINKA 6,436 K& WUains
. . OUR BEEF GOULASH* 11,387 K&
Side Dishes ROASTED PIGLET KNUCKLE 9,407 K&
SAUTEED SPINACH 2,104 K¢ SEARED RAINBOW TROUT* 12,625 K&
GRILLED 2 352 K& MORAVIAN FRITTO MISTO 7,179 K&
VEGETABLES ’
BLACK ANGUS RIB EYE y
CREAMY MASHED . STEAK* 17,081 Kc
2,228 K&
POTATOES
. LAMB LOIN 14,358 K&
SAUTEED FOREST 1733 K&
MUSHROOMS ’ ¢ ARTICHOKE OPEN RAVIOLI 9,159 K&

FRENCH FRIES
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 06:30 -11:00
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Wednesday 06:30 -10:30
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